241 Friesian/Friesian X InCalf Cows, BW 77/94

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/12213

Frsn Frsn X

] CLOSING

15/12/2021 11:59 pm

W DELIVERY
Forward

241

$1,800 / Head

Ref No. 01-012212

Very tidy long established Frsn/Frsn X Cows producing 400 m/s under low inputs, over 50 yrs breeding, highly recommended.

Stock data
Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3yr
Tally - 5yr
Tally - 7 yr
Tally - 9 yr plus
% Friesian X

No. of years herd owned

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed

Date bull removed

Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Shed drenched
Production

Factory kg MS from previous season

Avg M/S per cow
Effective Ha
SCC last year
Shed type

Frsn Frsn X
180

Sl

18

23

17

30

40

77

93

5

Frsn

31 Dec 2021
Yes

16 Sep 2022

C10
Yes
No
No

97000

400

89

180
Herringbone

Views: 293

= REPS

Chris Ryan

%, 07 8713313

D 027 243 1078

&7 chrisryan@pggwrightson.co.nz

77194 No

Total cows in milk 241
Tally -2 yr 53
Tally -4 yr 30
Tally -6 yr 30
Tally - 8 yr 19
% Friesian 70
Farm Contour Flat
BW rel 94
Breeding background LIC
Semen company LIC
Breed NM Angus
Bull DNA tested No
Calving start 23 Jul 2022
EBL status Free
Vaccinated for Roto virus No
Bull BVD vaccinated Yes
Tails on Yes
No. of cows in milk at December previous season 260
Kg MS/ha 1090
Once a day milking No
SCC current 180
Milked by Owner
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